
Huachuca City Bus Line Fare Schedule Support Data 

The Town of Huachuca City, Arizona, needs to include additional fares to its 

current fare schedule.  

Similar Municipal bus lines charge for all bus services, including elderly and 

disabled persons, even when the bus lines are partially grant funded. To help the 

Town recover bus line operations costs, the Town of Huachuca City would 

propose:  

• In Town (HC Limits)  $ .50 

• Regular Fare (1-way)   $1.25 

• Military Fare   $1.00 

• All Day Pass    $3.00 

• Senior Citizen Fare   $ .60 

• Student Fare (college & under)  $ .60 

• Disabled Citizen Fare  $ .60 

• Paratransit (Deviation 1-way) $2.00 

• Regular Monthly Pass  $40.00 

• Senior Citizen Monthly Pass $20.00 

• Disabled Citizen Monthly Pass $20.00 

• Student Monthly Pass  $20.00 

• Regular Book of 20 Tickets $25.00 

• *Discounted Book of 20 Tickets $12.00 

*For Senior & Disabled citizens and for Students (college and under) 

• Paratransit Book of 20 Tickets $40.00 

• Children (under 5 with adult) Free 

These proposed bus line fares will be considered by Huachuca City Town Council 

on Thursday, October 22, 2020, at 7:00 pm, at Town Hall located at 500 N. 

Gonzales Blvd, Huachuca City, AZ.   

If approved, these changes would go into effect on October 23, 2020.  

Questions, please email, sharvey@huachucacityaz.gov> 

 



  


